Residential For Sale

813 Sqft - 189 Ten Mile CIRCLE 251, COPPER

MOUNTAIN, Colorado 80443

| ]

Basic

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Footage:

Year Built:

Address

Country:
State:
County:

City:

Zipcode:

Street:

Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent

Residential
For Sale
S1023353
$6,950

1

1

813 Sqft

1982

UsS
CO
Summit

COPPER
MOUNTAIN

80443

189 Ten Mile
CIRCLE 251

0
W107° 50' 43.2"

N39° 30' 4.4"

Features

Heating System:

+ View:

Fireplace:

Furnished:



rick@goingtoplay.com

No Image




