## Residential For Sale

813 Sqft - 189 Ten Mile CIRCLE 251, COPPER MOUNTAIN, Colorado 80443





×		×	×
Basic Details		Features	
Property Type:	Residential	√ Heating System:	Baseboard, Common
Listing Type:	For Sale		
Listing ID:	S1023353	√ View:	Mountain(s), Ski Area
Price:	\$6,950	√ Fireplace:	Gas
Bedrooms:	1	√ Furnished:	Furnished
Bathrooms:	1		
Square Footage:	813 Sqft		
Year Built:	1982		
Address Map			
Country:	US		
State:	CO		
County:	Summit		
City:	COPPER MOUNTAIN		
Zipcode:	80443		
Street:	189 Ten Mile CIRCLE 251		
Floor Number:	0		
Longitude:	W107° 50' 43.2''		
Latitude:	N39° 30' 4.4''		

## Agent Info

